
Data Siswa SMPN 3 CEPER

Nama Lengkap L/P Tanggal Lahir Nama Ibu Kandung NIK NISN Tingkat Rombel Waktu Pembaruan

ABIMANYU ARSYA HERLANGGA L 2010-11-11 ANIK SUSILOWATI ■3372051111100003 ■0108939542 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

Adebran Zulfikar Setya Cahyana L 2012-10-26 Endah Haryani ■3310112610120001 ■0125987300 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 B 2023-01-21T09:31:07.480000

ADELINE CHESTA AZZARA P 2011-10-16 FAJAR NUR SHOLICHAH ■3310245610110001 ■3115446971 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ADILLA KHANIA PUTRI P 2012-05-04 SUSILAWATI ■3175074405121004 ■3127370051 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 C 2025-01-21T08:25:57.033000

ADINDA INDAH SAFIRA P 2013-03-06 ANISA FITRIANA ■3310114603130002 ■0136361454 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ADITIYA DIMAS RAHMADHAN L 2009-09-11 LESI TIANI ■3216191109090001 ■0094204662 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ADITYA FIRMANSYAH L 2012-05-17 SITI ROHMAH ■3310221705120001 ■3122388765 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ADITYA SIHNUR PUTRA PRATAMA L 2009-12-03 NUR SETYO WULAN ■3310110312090001 ■0091780487 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

AHMAD LUQMANUL HAKIM L 2011-12-03 ANI AMALIYAH ■3310220312110001 ■0116558319 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

AHMAD MUJIB RIFKY SETIAWAN L 2011-01-14 Konifah ■3310181401110002 ■0112685586 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 B 2023-04-04T13:30:23.173000

AHMAD REZA PAHLEVI L 2012-02-14 ENI SOLIKAH ■3310241402120001 ■3129356046 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

AIDA NOVIKA P 2012-11-01 ISTRIYANI ■3310114111120001 ■3128010037 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

AISYA TRI RAHMA YUNITA P 2012-06-02 RUMIYATI ■3310224206120005 ■3126761928 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

AISYAH DWI ANGGRAINI P 2011-03-13 SRI ALIMAH ■3310225303110001 ■3117820125 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

AISYAH MEILANI PUTRI P 2013-05-30 PARTINI ■3310117005130001 ■3137140995 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

AISYAH SUKMA AYUNI P 2013-05-16 ETTY PITARTININGSIH ■3310225605130001 ■3135006227 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ALDINO BAGUS SABAR NARIMO L 2010-12-17 GINI LESTARI ■3310111712100001 ■0108973783 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 D 2023-03-31T04:54:50.533000

ALENA NATHANEILA HARYANTO PUTRI P 2012-11-13 AUFRIDA SRI RAHAYU ■3175095311121010 ■3126907576 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ALENA YUNITA SARI P 2011-06-28 DARSINI ■3310226806110001 ■0113141953 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

Alief Yuta Pratama L 2013-06-26 Ittaqullah Roibafih ■3310222606130001 ■0132403607 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ALIFAH NADHIRAH NUR ZAHRA P 2013-04-16 RIFAH NUR HIDAYATI ■3310115604130001 ■3137148750 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000



Nama Lengkap L/P Tanggal Lahir Nama Ibu Kandung NIK NISN Tingkat Rombel Waktu Pembaruan

ALIK CHUSNA P 2012-10-31 Sri Mulyani ■3314117110120001 ■3126298344 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

Alvedho Fairuz Ziven L 2012-08-22 Widanarti ■3310252208120002 ■0127782685 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 B 2023-04-04T13:30:23.173000

Ameera Shakeela Indira Kusuma P 2013-06-06 Nevi Indrasih ■3310114606130001 ■0131436085 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

AMIRAH JASINTA PUTRI P 2011-05-31 PRIH HARTINI ■3310117105110001 ■0117574979 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

Angela Shalom Valerie Prawirastuti P 2010-10-09 Farianti Sri Nugroho ■3310114910100002 ■0105948321 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2023-03-16T16:19:31.793000

ANGGERJATI HIKMAHTYAR L 2011-09-29 INDRIANI TRI RAHAYU ■3310222909110003 ■0123417556 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ANNAFI CAMELIA P 2012-05-14 FILIYA SARI WATI ■3310115405120001 ■3129995410 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

Anugrah Ega Aulia P 2011-07-15 Parjanti ■3305085507110002 ■0118744914 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

AQILA CHELSY RAHMADANTI P 2011-08-18 SRI SIHANI ■3310115808110001 ■3115556620 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ARASHEL RAKHA FIRSTONA L 2010-10-13 SITI NOR CHASANAH ■3307091310100005 ■0103501668 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 D 2023-02-15T19:34:22.047000

ARDAN MUSTOFA L 2011-05-26 SITI NUR BAINI ■3310222605110001 ■3119802888 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ARDILIA ZALFAQILA AZZAHRAH PUTRI P 2010-10-21 DYAH APRILIA SARI ■3310116110100001 ■0107218274 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ARGA SENJA SEKTIAWAN L 2012-07-11 LILIK SETYANINGSIH ■3310221107120001 ■3122386033 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ARIANUR PAJAR L 2010-05-15 Siti Muryani ■3310181505100001 ■0104883979 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ARIEF RACHMAN SANJAYA L 2011-04-13 NURAENI ■3403031304110001 ■0112988303 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

Arifah Suntari P 2012-03-08 Suneti ■3310114803120004 ■0125342299 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ARJUNA POETRA DESAMBA L 2010-12-17 KRISNITA DWI ASTUTI ■3310111712100002 ■0104679958 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 D 2023-02-15T19:34:22.047000

ARSYA SAFIRA DESVIANDRA P 2011-12-26 PURWANI ■3310116612110001 ■3113388454 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ARTALITA MAHARANI AGATIS P 2013-12-03 SITI YUNIATI ■3310115203130003 ■3133178249 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ARYA DWI PANGESTU L 2010-03-19 Sri Lestari ■3310181903100002 ■0108096049 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ARYANANDA MUHAMMAD ZACKY L 2011-01-05 DEWI LESTARI ■3310230501110001 ■3119933880 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ASHIFA DIVA AULIA P 2011-07-21 HARYANTI KUSWANTINI ■3310116107110001 ■3110590313 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ASHIFA MERIANA RAHMAWATI P 2012-08-13 DESY WIDAYATI ARIANA ■3310155308120004 ■3121966687 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000
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ASNA AL KHASANAH P 2011-02-26 SUPATMI ■3310216602110002 ■0114954553 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

AULIA PUTRI ARIYANTI P 2012-06-29 SITI KUZAIMAH ■3310186906120002 ■3129610289 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

AULIYA KUSNUL FATIMAH P 2011-05-29 Umi Salamah ■3310116905110002 ■0113475899 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

Aurel Putri Naysila P 2012-07-07 Suryani ■3310114707120001 ■0127792919 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

AURELLIA DESTA AZZAHRA P 2011-02-13 RETNO AMBARSARI ■3310185302110001 ■3116603118 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

AVICKO NUR DAFA PRATAMA L 2012-04-20 RINI KUSUMA WARDANI, SPd ■3010112004120001 ■0125275031 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 A 2023-04-04T13:30:23.173000

Avisa Nathania Pramudita P 2011-07-15 Tri Utami Yuliastuti ■3310085507110002 ■0113090585 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

AYU INDAH HASANAH P 2011-09-20 TRI WELAS ASIH ■6472066009110004 ■3111096475 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

AZKHA RIDEYA PUTRI P 2012-01-27 DESY ANITASARI ■3310116701120003 ■3126991286 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

BAGAS HERLAMBANG L 2010-04-03 RUBIYANI ■3310110304100005 ■0105489966 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

BAYU SETYO NUGROHO L 2011-08-21 Nunuk Ariyanti ■3310112108110004 ■0113589728 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

Berlin Taruwara Wahyu Putra L 2012-07-07 Riyanti Listyorini ■3310110707120001 ■0127345387 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

Bima Aditya Wahyu Saputra L 2013-04-16 Tri Endah Pertiwi ■3310111604130002 ■0135033905 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

BIMA CANDRA WAHYU LANANG L 2011-05-12 TRI ROHMANI ■3310221205110001 ■0114891069 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 A 2023-02-15T19:34:22.047000

BINTANG DWI SAPUTRA L 2012-01-02 HENDRI NOFIYATI RAHAYU ■3310110201120001 ■3123283836 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

CAESAR RAHMAN SASANGKA L 2011-04-18 EVA HENRYYATI ■3310111804110004 ■0113360132 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2023-02-15T19:34:22.047000

Calista Berlianti P 2013-05-25 Retno Yuliyanti ■3310226505130001 ■3135046450 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 A 2023-08-31T16:30:26.400000

CEYSYA AZARA SYANDRYANI P 2011-07-03 DINI NATALIA ■2171074307110002 ■0118994626 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

CHANTIKA PUTRI PUSPITA MARJUKI P 2011-06-01 Puri Puspitasari ■3310114106110002 ■0116825175 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

CHELSEA ARLITA PUTRI P 2011-08-15 BUDI ATI ■3310115508110002 ■0116032692 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 A 2023-02-15T19:34:22.047000

CHOIRULI VIKRI ALFIAN L 2011-08-11 ANITA AGUSTINA ■3310111108110001 ■0114365762 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

CINDY AQILAH QORI HAFIZHAH P 2011-07-22 SITI NUR KHAYATI ■3310246207110002 ■3111820506 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

Daffa Erland Havilah L 2012-12-13 Nuri Handayani ■3310061312120002 ■0125614457 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000



Nama Lengkap L/P Tanggal Lahir Nama Ibu Kandung NIK NISN Tingkat Rombel Waktu Pembaruan

Dafian Fauzan Prastiyo L 2012-02-06 Setiawati Handayani ■3310110602120002 ■0126559621 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 B 2023-01-21T09:31:07.480000

DAFIN DUWI NUGROHO L 2011-06-28 SRI RAHAYU ■3310112806110002 ■3102843715 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

Damar Dwi Kurniawan L 2011-11-17 Kurniawati ■3310111711110001 ■0116192619 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 B 2023-02-15T19:34:22.047000

DAMAR YUDA WIRASTAMA L 2011-12-24 WIDI ASTUTI ■3310112412110004 ■0116130391 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2023-02-15T19:34:22.047000

DANIEL FEBRIYAN L 2012-02-29 SRI UTARI ■3310112902120003 ■0127779670 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 A 2023-02-15T19:34:22.047000

DAVIN RADITYA RAMADHAN L 2011-08-07 Siti Mutmainah ■3310220708110001 ■0111667431 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

DAVINDRA ADITYA L 2011-01-08 SRI LESTARI ■3310240801110003 ■0112380712 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2023-03-16T16:19:31.793000

DELVINO NUR AFRIZA L 2011-03-25 WINARSIH ■3310222503110001 ■3110004091 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

DENIS IRFAN WIBOWO L 2012-06-07 ANITA YUNIASARI ■3310230706120001 ■3124088611 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

DENIS PUTRA RAMADHAN L 2011-08-13 ANISA FITRIANA ■3310111308110001 ■0114184355 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

DESTA STYAWAN L 2012-12-07 YUNI MELANI ■3310220712120001 ■3123444366 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

DESTINA ALYA BILQIS P 2011-12-03 Sulastri ■3310114312110001 ■0115069777 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

DESTYAN FEBRIYANI P 2012-02-12 DEWI LESTARI ■3310115202120002 ■0125375717 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 A 2023-02-15T19:34:22.047000

DEVIANA PUTRI RAMADHANI P 2010-08-28 SRI LESTARI ■3310116808100001 ■3105407746 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

DEVITA FEBRIANA P 2009-12-24 Sri Murtini ■3310116412090003 ■0098048504 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

DIANA ADELIA AZZAHWA P 2012-06-09 RETNO AMBARSARI ■3310184906120001 ■3129095716 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

DICKY RAYDITIYA RENALDI L 2011-07-10 ATIK KUSUMAWATI ■3310061007110001 ■0113845687 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

DIMAS RIZKI MAHARDIKA L 2011-01-12 ENDAH APRIYANTI ■3310221201110001 ■0113115512 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

DINDA NAURA PUTRI HENDRIYATI P 2012-12-09 SUYATI ■3316124912120001 ■3122687177 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2023-02-15T19:34:22.047000

DYAH AYU PUTRI ASTUTI P 2012-08-29 PUJI HASTUTI ■3310116908120001 ■3121322107 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

DZAKI FAIZAL FADLURROHMAN L 2010-10-14 TITIK DJOEMIATI ■3310201410100003 ■0101983242 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 B 2023-02-05T13:40:48

DZAKY ORMANDA ARSALAN L 2011-01-19 Ita Riyadhie ■3310111901110001 ■0119721765 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

DZEAN RIQUEL ARTETHA SIMBOLON L 2013-04-01 MUJIYEM ■3175090104131007 ■0133948389 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000
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EDO RIZKY OKTAVIANTO L 2010-12-03 ASIH MULYANI ■3403180312100002 ■3101245973 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ERLINA DIAN PERTIWI P 2011-09-21 SAMIASIH ■3310116109110001 ■0114242628 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 B 2023-03-31T04:54:50.533000

Erlyn Putri Ramadhani P 2012-03-14 Ina Arfiyanti ■3310115403120001 ■3124734530 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

Erwin Saputra L 2011-08-21 Warni ■3312022108110001 ■0123642312 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ETO NUGROHO L 2011-04-19 INDRIYANTI NUGROHO ■3522011904110001 ■0112338256 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

EVAN ALTHAF WIDIANSYAH L 2010-11-16 Muslimatul Chasanah ■3310221611100001 ■0108324446 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

EVIENT PURI MAHARANI P 2011-01-04 Bibit Wulansari Dewi ■3310114401110001 ■0116903525 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

EXSAN BAKTI NUR FALAH L 2010-12-29 HARMINI ■3310182912100001 ■0102835715 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 C 2023-02-05T13:40:48

FACHRI HAMKA L 2011-08-09 YANU SUSANTI ■3310180908110001 ■3115251899 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

FADEL ANDRIAN RAMADHAN L 2010-09-08 ERIANA KRISTANTI ■3310110809100001 ■0109018921 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 D 2023-04-04T13:30:23.173000

FAHRUL THIRTAN ALDIANA L 2010-10-13 TRI HANDAYANI ■3310111310100001 ■0105258001 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 C 2023-02-15T19:34:22.047000

FARRADITHA AZZAHWA P 2011-07-06 KRISTIN ERNA WATI ■3310114607110001 ■0114846891 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

FATMA ANTIKA PUTRI P 2011-06-25 SARIANTI ■3310116506110002 ■0115016385 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

FAUZAN AKBAR L 2010-10-28 NIA RUSTIAWATI ■3310112810100001 ■3100666844 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

FAUZAN HIDAYATULLAH L 2012-02-02 ZAINURI HIDAYATUL MUSLIKAH ■3310110202120003 ■3126027363 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

FEBRIANSYAH PRATAMA PUTRA L 2012-02-20 ARIFAH KARYAWATI ■3310222002120004 ■3111010172 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

FEBRIYAN DWI SAPUTRA L 2012-02-24 Wiji Lestari ■3501082402120001 ■0129512385 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 A 2023-02-15T19:34:22.047000

FELLISA NOVELIA MARSYA P 2011-05-01 PIPIN WAHYU APRIANI ■3310224105110002 ■0115823293 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

FERA FEBRIANA P 2013-02-06 SUGIYARTI ■3310114602130002 ■0136038819 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

FLAURENCIA TAURYNA PUTRI IRAWAN P 2011-04-09 RENI ■3310244904110006 ■0115929744 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2023-02-15T19:34:22.047000

GABRILIAN YUDHA ALVIANO L 2011-04-11 Caswati ■3310111104110003 ■0118003477 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

GALUH RINDRIANA SARI P 2012-05-01 PUTRI PUSPITASARI ■3310224105120001 ■3125627149 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

Gendhis Khairunnisa P 2012-12-24 Subekti ■3310206412120001 ■3126360125 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000
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GIAN HARYA SAPUTRA L 2013-03-12 MARYATI ■3310111203130001 ■0136153830 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

GILANG PUTRA PAMILIH L 2013-04-11 YATI NURSIAM ■3310221104130001 ■3138429256 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

HABIB ARYA SAPUTRA L 2013-01-01 TRI WIDIYANTI ■3310110101130001 ■3134753957 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

HAIDAR NASIR RAHMANI L 2010-11-12 SUPRIHATININGSIH ■3310221211100001 ■3105638554 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

HANIF LUTFI HAMIZAN L 2010-10-05 JUNI ATI ■3310110510100001 ■0107433690 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 B 2024-05-12T14:00:44.237000

HUSNA P 2013-01-17 Ima Yuniati ■3310065701130002 ■0132646333 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

IBRAHIM GIBRAN WIJAYA L 2010-12-23 TITIK MURNI WATI ■3310112312100001 ■0109522158 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

IKHSAN KURNIAWAN L 2012-09-02 ROKHANI ■3310180209120001 ■3129849760 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

Ilham Fajar Amirrudin L 2012-10-23 ISRINI ■3310242310120002 ■0125348649 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 A 2023-12-31T11:21:39.313000

ILYAS BIMA FEBRIAN L 2011-02-03 TRI WINARNI ■3310220302110002 ■0113264258 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 B 2023-02-15T19:34:22.047000

IMAM FATKUR RHOSIDIN L 2010-03-31 RISKA WIJI LESTARI ■3310223103100001 ■0105124247 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

IMRO ATUN KAMILAH P 2013-09-23 SITI BIDAYATI ■3310096309130003 ■3133295155 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 C 2025-01-30T09:15:53.600000

IQBAL AS SIDIQ L 2011-03-08 Warsini ■3310110803110001 ■0116283378 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

ISNATIA SATRIYANI P 2011-05-07 SARI HANDAYANI ■3310114705110001 ■0111960433 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 C 2023-02-15T19:34:22.047000

JAGAD SATRIO L 2011-01-19 Tri Wardani ■3310111901110005 ■0104113444 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

JAVIER ADNAN ALFIAN L 2010-12-22 SRI PURWANINGSIH ■3310112212100001 ■0103604462 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

JOVAN EGA SAPUTRA L 2011-06-21 SRI SUNARTI ■3310112106110001 ■0116836109 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 D 2023-04-04T13:30:23.173000

JULIANITA KHOLILLAH P 2010-07-01 FITRI HASTUTI ■2101074107100001 ■0103278895 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

Kanaya Ester Kurniawan P 2011-04-04 Woro Haryati ■3310114404110002 ■0126813087 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 B 2024-07-27T08:25:06.400000

KEVIN APRILIO KUSUMA NUGRAHA L 2012-04-19 WINARSIH ■3310111904120004 ■0127592692 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2023-02-15T19:34:22.047000

Keysha Nur Ramadhani P 2012-08-10 Hartini ■3310115008120002 ■0128650174 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

KHARIMAH OKTAFIANA SARI P 2011-10-01 SRI HANDAYANI ■3310224110110001 ■3113549468 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

KHOIRUL NUR ROHIM L 2010-07-04 EKA NUR ROHMANI ■3310220407100001 ■0104736907 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000



Nama Lengkap L/P Tanggal Lahir Nama Ibu Kandung NIK NISN Tingkat Rombel Waktu Pembaruan

KUNTI TSABITAH ROSYIKHOH P 2012-01-01 NURHAYATI ■3310194101120001 ■3127508764 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 C 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

LATIFA KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH P 2012-08-12 NURHAYATI ■3310065208120003 ■0126361874 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 B 2023-03-31T04:54:50.533000

LINTANG GENTA SAMUDRA L 2011-03-22 NILA PUSPITA ANGGRAENI ■3310112203110002 ■3119855617 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

LORENCIUS INED DEFARO L 2012-09-02 INTIN KRISTIANTI ■3310110209120001 ■0121069799 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 B 2023-03-16T16:19:31.793000

Lovenshe Aliarezta Rossoneri Putri P 2011-09-09 Agustiana Marga Astuti ■3310114909110001 ■0113536993 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

LUTHFI EGHA SAPUTRA L 2012-07-23 SITI KHOLIFAH ■3310112307120001 ■0121951619 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

MAHESA PUTRA FERDIAN L 2012-09-20 YULI KURNIA ■3310242009120001 ■3129411237 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 B 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

MAISUN KHAIRUNNISA P 2013-05-31 RIRIN SETYORINI ■3310237105130002 ■3139018640 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

MARCELINO ALFARIZY L 2012-12-27 ANIK ARYATI ■3506022712120003 ■3124454509 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

MARDIANA HERA MEILANI P 2010-03-14 NANIK SRI HARTINI ■3310245403100001 ■0106856426 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 B 2023-03-03T09:30:15.250000

MARETHA ANGLE AULIA P 2013-03-18 TITIK MURNIWATI ■3310115803130002 ■3137913246 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 A 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

MARISA AYU RAMADHANI P 2010-09-02 RUSLIANI ■3310064209100002 ■0101864031 Kelas 9 Kelas 9 D 2023-03-03T09:30:15.250000

Marwa Sholikah P 2012-12-23 Isti Komariyah ■3310116312120001 ■3126207108 Kelas 7 Kelas 7 D 2025-10-10T11:00:24.867000

MAULANA VICO PRATAMA L 2011-12-24 WIDI SUSANTI ■3310112412110007 ■0119231160 Kelas 8 Kelas 8 A 2023-02-15T19:34:22.047000


